19th Annual Knight Flight
Aurora, IN
July 28, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME

Men 40 & Up
2 1 Gary Exaver, 63, Sardinia, OH 35:49



W
1
3
4
5
6

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

FINISHER

omen 40 & Up

N W =

Kathy Kramer, 61, Sunman, IN

Jackie Gaynor, 57, Guilford, IN

Julie Gray, 47, Milan, IN

Christi Gutfreund, 44, W. Harrison, IN
Brenda Bruns, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN

TIME

34:43
39:31
45:53
46:38
47:25



