19th Annual Knight Flight Aurora, IN July 28, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk	
---------	--

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men 40 & Up 2 1	Gary Exaver, 63, Sardinia, OH	35:49

Won	nen 40	& Up	
1	1	Kathy Kramer, 61, Sunman, IN	34:43
3	2	Jackie Gaynor, 57, Guilford, IN	39:31
4	3	Julie Gray, 47, Milan, IN	45:53
5	4	Christi Gutfreund, 44, W. Harrison, IN	46:38
6	5	Brenda Bruns, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN	47:25